LED Miniature String Fairy Lights 4mm 24V
LED Miniature Christmas Lights 20m, 100 4mm Lights, Indoor/QOutdoor, 24V

Blue Black Cable

LEDPL10010M24VBB

Blue Black Cable
Quicklink: Q149F

General
Cable Colour
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Number of Lamps
Waterproof

Dimensions

Cable Length
Length

Light Length

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

Black
Black
Plastic
P44

100
Yes

1850mm
10m
10m

25W
24V

LED Miniature Christmas Lights offer an alternative to conventional Christmas Lights,
providing longer lamp life, better light efficiency as well as a brighter and more vivid colour.

This product has a waterproof rating of IP44 24V, making it suitable for outdoor use. Plugs
into a 240V mains supply.

This fitting produces a static colour only. There is no controller for this fitting.




